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Zurich Resilience Solutions (ZRS) are delighted to be UNIBA Partners preferred supplier of 
risk management and sustainability solutions. This provides all network members with access 
to our global team of risk engineers and risk specialists. ZRS has a presence in 40 countries 
around the world, to meet your local needs. 

Your key contacts

Global - Ian McNeil, Global Head of Customer & Broker Engagement, ZRS
ian.mcneil@uk.zurich.com, +44 7710038416

UNIBA Partners/Zurich Global Relationship Lead - Peter Davis, Head of Distribution EMEA &Global 
Broker Networks, Zurich Insurance
peter.davis@uk.zurich.com, +44 7875888884

Australia - Mervyn Rea, Head of ZRS Australia & New Zealand
mervyn.rea@zurich.com.au, +61 401105436

Benelux - Gijs Schoot, Head of ZRS Benelux
gijs.schoot@zurich.com, +31 704184258

Brazil - Andressa Meireles, Head of ZRS Brazil 
andressa.meireles@br.zurich.com, +55 11968459097

Canada – Scott Thomas, Head of ZRS Canada 
scott.thomas@zurich.com, +1  2899281031

France - Danaelle Le Mao, Head of ZRS France
danaelle.lemao@zurich.com, +33 607137037

Germany - Paulos Asbe, Head of ZRS Germany 
paulos.asbe@zurich.com, +49 06971152380

Hong Kong - Matthew Day, Head of ZRS Asia 
matthew.day@hk.zurich.com, +44 7986833350
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Italy – Lucio Silvio Casati, Head of ZRS Italy 

lucio.silvio.casati@it.zurich.com, +39 0259662927

Mexico – Moises Jimenez, Head of ZRS Mexico 

moises.jimenez@mx.zurich.com,+52 5523004493

Nordics - Mikael Karlberg, Head of ZRS Nordics

mikael.karlberg@zurich.com, +46 730915703

Singapore - Audrey Walls, Head of Distribution, Customers & Growth, ZRS Asia

audrey.walls@zurich.com.sg, +65 81823110

Spain - Francisco Lisbona, Head of ZRS Spain

francisco.lisbona@zurich.com, +34 917146665

Switzerland - Bruno Gmür, Head of ZRS Switzerland

bruno.gmuer@zurich.com, +41 446289757

United Kingdom - Peter Dee, Sales Manager, ZRS UK

peter.dee@uk.zurich.com, +44 7734336127

USA - Wes Rimes, Head of Sales & Distribution, ZRS North America

wes.rimes@zurichna.com, +1 2057322839

To access Zurich’s full library of thought leadership articles, podcasts and 
webinars, visit:

https://www.zurich.com/en/products-and-services/protect-your-
business/commercial-insurance-risk-insights

To read more about how Zurich Resilience Solutions could help you, visit:

https://www.zurich.com/en/products-and-services/protect-your-business/what-
we-protect/zurich-resilience-solutions
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